:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7874653

Nov 30, 2023 - 04:51 (UTC)

In epoch 246,082 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 57712 - 0.017423684 ETH®
35.44 USD

2 57739 - 0.017230861 ETH®
35.04 USD

3 57784 - 0.017370923 ETH®
35.33 USD

4 57786 - 0.017434250 ETH®
35.46 USD

S 57790 - 0.017375015 ETH®
35.34 USD

6 57791 - 0.017417817 ETH&®
35.42 USD

7 57794 - 0.058904188 ETH®
119.81 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/7874653
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/246082
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/57712
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/57739
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/57784
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/57786
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/57790
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/57791
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/57794

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

57808

57811

Validator Id

840870

Amount

- 0.017428787
35.45 USD

- 0.017418185
35.43 USD

- 0.017389495
35.37 USD

- 0.058988652
119.98 USD

- 0.017443139
35.48 USD

- 0.017420671
35.43 USD

- 0.017404715
35.40 USD

- 0.017433647
35.46 USD

- 0.017468811
35.53 USD

Amount

+ 0.041809442
85.04 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/57795
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/57797
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/57800
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/57802
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/57803
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/57804
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/57806
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/57808
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/57811
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/840870

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



