

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 08:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7874653
DATE & TIME	Nov 30, 2023 · 04:51 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>246,082</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>57712</u>	- 0.017423684 ETH ⊘ 35.44 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>57739</u>	- 0.017230861 ETH ⊘ 35.04 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>57784</u>	- 0.017370923 ETH ⊘ 35.33 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>57786</u>	- 0.017434250 ETH ③ 35.46 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>57790</u>	- 0.017375015 ETH ⊘ 35.34 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>57791</u>	- 0.017417817 ETH 🐼 35.42 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>57794</u>	- 0.058904188 ETH 📀 119.81 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>57795</u>	- 0.017428787 ETH ③ 35.45 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>57797</u>	- 0.017418185 ETH ③ 35.43 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>57800</u>	- 0.017389495 ETH ⊘ 35.37 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>57802</u>	- 0.058988652 ETH ⊘ 119.98 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>57803</u>	- 0.017443139 ETH ⊘ 35.48 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>57804</u>	- 0.017420671 ETH ③ 35.43 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>57806</u>	- 0.017404715 ETH ③ 35.40 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>57808</u>	- 0.017433647 ETH ③ 35.46 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>57811</u>	- 0.017468811 ETH 🐼 35.53 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

+ 0.041809442 ETH ⊗ 85.04 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.